Team Name

Arkansas LR
Austin Peay
Baylor
Bowling Grn
Chattanooga
Cleveland St
Connecticut
Dayton
DePaul
Duke

E Tenn St
Florida St
Fresno St
Georgetown
Georgia
Georgia Tech
Gonzaga
Green Bay
Hampton
Hartford
lowa

lowa St

Jms Madison
Kentucky

LA Tech
Lamar
Lehigh
Liberty

LSU

M Tenn St
Marist
Michigan St
Miss St

N Carolina

1st Round

32

32
13

32

31

29

32

31
20

2nd Round

26

32

31

28
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Team Name

N lowa

NC State
Nebraska
Notre Dame
Ohio St
Oklahoma
Oklahoma St
Portland St
Princeton
Rutgers

S Dakota St
San Diego St
Southern

St Francis
St Johns
Stanford
TCU

Temple
Tennessee
Texas

Texas AM
Tulane

UC Riverside
UCLA
Vanderbilt
Vermont
Virginia

W Virginia
Wisconsin

Xavier

1st Round

32
32
32
32
32

18

27
32
19
20
32
32
32

25
30

29
31
23
32

2nd Round

A O O O O O O O

w
© N

Field of 16

O O O O O o o o o »~

w
© N

N
©

N
N [P

© O o0 O O O O O o

Field of 8

N
Nlo

O O O O O OO o O o k+r u

N N
o © °© o

O O O O O o o oo o o

Field of 4

HOOOOOOOOOOOO@OO

O O O O O O o o o N ON O O

Finals

O O O O O OO O O OO N OO OO O b OO0 oo oo oo o pr oo

Powered by Mark Rowe using Turbo Tourney Pro 2010



